Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 1
(Statement No. 0)

College Name Whole | Part Total
001 - MANEKLAL NANCHAND COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 89 0 89
002 - SHRI & SMT. P. K. KOTAWALA ARTS COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN 657 0 657
004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PII 5 0 5
005 - SHRI S.K. SHAH & SHRI KRISHANA O.M. ARTS COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA 160 0 160
006 - SHETH H.P. ARTS & TALOD SAHAKARI MANDLI COMMERCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD 120 0 120
013 - SHETH C.N. ARTS & B.D. COMMERCE COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 88 0 88
014 - G.D. MODI COLLEGE OF ARTS, PALANPUR - PALANPUR 348 0 348
015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA 146 0 146
017 - SHRI B.P.B. ARTS & M.H. GURU COMMERCE COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 143 0 143
018 - SHRI S.S. MEHTA ARTS & M.M. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, HIMATNAGAR - HIMATNAGAR 293 0 293
019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 31 0 31
022 - VADNAGAR NAGRIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD.ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNA! 77 0 77
023 - DEESA NAGAR PANCHAYAT ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DEESA - DEESA 90 0 90
024 - SMT. C.C. MAHILA ARTS & SHETH C.N. COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR 15 0 15
025 - IDAR ANJANA PATIDAR H.K.M ARTS AND P.N. PATEL COMMECE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 164 0 164
036 - SMT. M.C.DESAI ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE,PRANTIJ - PRANTIJ 48 0 48
039 - THE DHANSURA PEOPLES CO-OP BANK LTD ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, DHANSURA - DHAN 64 0 64
040 - KHERALU NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALL 117 0 117
041 - S.A.SURANI VIDYA.-SMT.K.K.SHAH ARTS&SMT.L.B.GUNJARIYA COM.COLL,THARA - THARA 104 0 104
042 - D.D. THAKAR ARTS & K.J. PATEL COMMERCE COLLEGE, KHEDBRAHMA - KHEDBRAHMA 185 0 185
043 - JETHIBA K.PAEL ARTS COLLEGE & B.A.PATEL & D.B. VYAS COMMERCE COLLEGE, CHANASMA - 56 0 56
044 - ARTS COLLEGE, SHAMLAIJI - SHAMLAII 371 0 371
045 - VIJAYNAGAR ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAYNAGAR - VIJAYNAGAR 94 0 94
048 - SHRI J.M. PATEL ARTS & SMT. M.N. PATEL COMMERCE MAHILA COLLEGE, UNJHA - UNJHA 39 0 39
049 - MANIBEN M.P.SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI 53 0 53
051 - SMT. ANANDIBEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUDHARI MAHILA ARTS & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEK 228 0 228
052 - SHRI TRIKAMJI CHETVANI ARTS & J.V. GOKAL COMMERCR COLLEGE, RADHANAPUR - RADHAN 199 0 199
053 - TALAKCHAND MAYACHAND SHAH MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR 90 0 90
059 - THE SARVODAY NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE MEHTAPURA, HIMATN 94 0 94
061 - DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT, PATAN - PATAN 17 0 17
064 - MAHILA ARTS COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR 103 0 103
065 - ARTS COLLEGE VADALI, VADALI - VADALI 77 0 77
068 - SMT R.M. PRAJAPATI ARTS COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATLASANA 286 0 286

Print Date: Tuesday, November 5,
Print Time : 1:17:51PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college PG.No.: 2
(Statement No. 0)
College Name Whole | Part Total
071 - M.M.CHAUDHARI ARTS COLLEGE, RAJENDRANAGAR - RAJENDRANAGAR 96 0 96
107 - DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH, PATAN - PATAN 33 0 33
Total 4780

Print Date: Tuesday, November 5,
Print Time : 1:17:51PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG. No. : 1

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No
Center Name From To Total
3 - DHANSURA 1 64 64
4 - DEESA 65 154 90
5 - A&C MOTIPURA 155 447 293
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR 448 701 254
7 - A&C, KADI 702 789 88
9 - KHEDBRAHMA 790 974 185
10 - KHERALU 975 1091 117
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. 1092 1237 146
13 - MODASA 1238 1397 160
14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN. 1398 1745 348
15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN 1746 2452 707
16 - PILVAI 2453 2457 5
17 - PRANTI] 2458 2505 48
19 - TALOD 2506 2625 120
20 - THARA 2626 2729 104
21 - UNJHA 2730 2872 143
22 - VADNAGAR 2873 2949 77
23 - CC MAHILA 2950 2964 15
24 - CHANASMA 2965 3020 56
25 - SHAMALAII 3021 3391 371
26 - VIJAYNAGAR 3392 3485 94
28 - SATLASANA 3486 3771 286
29 - UNJHA MAHILA 3772 3810 39
30 - RADHANPUR 3811 4009 199
33 - VIJAPUR 4010 4112 103
34 - VADALI 4113 4189 77
39 - RAJENDRANA 4190 4285 96
91 - MADRESA HMT. 4286 4379 94
93 - PRAMUKH KADI 4380 4410 31
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA 4411 4638 228
107 - MN VISNAGAR 4639 4727 89
Print Date: Tuesday, November 5, Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:18:17PM



Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing center wise seat number PG.No.: 2

(Statement No. 1)

Seat No
Center Name From To Total
142 - KADI MAHILA 4728 4780 53
Total 4780
Print Date: Tuesday, November 5, Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:18:17PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG. No.: 1
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
3 - DHANSURA
WHOLE
2000002 - HISTO. / HIS. OF TO. IN IN. AND I. APPLI 1-64 64
TOTAL STUDENT IN 3 - DHANSURA IS : 64
4 - DEESA
WHOLE
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 65 - 154 90
TOTAL STUDENT IN 4 - DEESA IS : 90
5 - A&C MOTIPURA
WHOLE
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. 1 ANE. 49) 155-183 29
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (GREE. AND R. IN TR 184 - 256 73
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 257 - 346 90
1700021 - PSYCH. (COMM. PSYCH. / PSY 347 - 414 68
2200021 - ECONO. (BANK. & FIN. SERVI. / AGR. ECONO 415 - 447 33
TOTAL STUDENT IN 5 - A&C MOTIPURA IS : 293
6 - A&C COLL, IDAR
WHOLE
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. 1 ANE. 49) 448 - 459 12
0800003 - ENGLI. / LIT. BY IN. DIASP 460 - 486 27
0900002 - GUJAR./ SAH. ANE C 487 - 524 38
1100002 - HINDI. / SAH. ANE C 525 - 536 12
1700011 - PSYCH. (EXPE. PSYCH. / PSY 537 - 555 19
1700021 - PSYCH. (COMM. PSYCH. / PSY 556 - 586 31
2200012 - ECONO. (CO-0O./RES. IN SO. SCIEN 587 - 611 25
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. 1 ANE. 49) 612 - 632 21
0900002 - GUJAR./ SAH. ANE C 633 - 701 69
TOTAL STUDENT IN 6 - A&C COLL, IDAR IS : 254
Print Date: 05-November-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:18:22PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 2
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
7 - A&C, KADI
WHOLE
0800001 - ENGLI. / ADA. STUDI. : IND. SUBCO 702 - 739 38
0900002 - GUJAR./ SAH. ANE C 740 - 763 24
2200011 - ECONO. (CO-0O./AGR. ECONO 764 - 789 26
TOTAL STUDENT IN 7 - A&C, KADI IS : 88
9 - KHEDBRAHMA
WHOLE
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. NATYA. (1,2,. NO AD 790 - 824 35
0900003 - GUJAR. / SAH. SAGNY. VICHA 825 - 880 56
1100001 - HINDI. / RAJ. PRASH. (VAIK 881-914 34
2200023 - ECONO. (BANK. & FIN. SERVI. / COM. APPLI. IN EC 915-974 60
TOTAL STUDENT IN 9 - KHEDBRAHMA IS : 185
10 - KHERALU
WHOLE
0800003 - ENGLI. / LIT. BY IN. DIASP 975 - 1047 73
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 1048 - 1091 44
TOTAL STUDENT IN 10 - KHERALU IS : 117
12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN.
WHOLE
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. NATYA. (1,2,. NO AD 1092 - 1112 21
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (GREE. AND R. INTR 1113 - 1146 34
0900002 - GUJAR./ SAH. ANE C 1147 - 1196 50
2200011 - ECONO. (CO-0O./AGR. ECONO 1197 - 1237 41
TOTAL STUDENT IN 12 - MUNI A&SC. MSN. IS : 146
Print Date: 05-November-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:18:22PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 3
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
13 - MODASA

WHOLE
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. 1 ANE. 49) 1238 - 1270 33
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (GREE. AND R. IN TR 1271 - 1305 35
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 1306 - 1365 60
1100001 - HINDI. / RAJ. PRASH. (VAIK 1366 - 1397 32
TOTAL STUDENT IN 13 - MODASA IS : 160

14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN.

WHOLE
0800001 - ENGLI. / ADA. STUDI. : IND. SUBCO 1398 - 1508 111
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (GREE.AND R. IN TR 1509 - 1577 69
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 1578 - 1745 168
TOTAL STUDENT IN 14 - GDMODI CAMP PLN. IS : 348

15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN

WHOLE
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. NATYA. (1,2,. NO AD 1746 - 1784 39
0800003 - ENGLI. / LIT. BY IN. DIASP 1785 - 1902 118
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 1903 - 1998 96
1100003 - HINDI. / SAH. SAGNY. VICHA 1999 - 2018 20
1700011 - PSYCH. (EXPE. PSYCH. / PSY 2019 - 2034 16
1700021 - PSYCH. (COMM. PSYCH. / PSY 2035 -2136 102
2000002 - HISTO. / HIS. OF TO. IN IN. AND I. APPLI 2137 - 2314 178
2200011 - ECONO. (CO-0./AGR. ECONO 2315 - 2402 88
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. NATYA. (1,2,. NO AD 2403 - 2406 4
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. 1 ANE. 49) 2407 - 2419 13
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (GREE. AND R. IN TR 2420 - 2452 33
TOTAL STUDENT IN 15 - NGES CAMP. PATAN IS : 707

16 - PILVAI

WHOLE
1100003 - HINDI. / SAH. SAGNY. VICHA 2453 - 2457 5
TOTAL STUDENT IN 16 - PILVAI IS : 5

Print Date :
Print Time :

05-November-2019
1:18:22PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 4
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
17 - PRANTI]
WHOLE
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 2458 - 2505 48
TOTAL STUDENT IN 17 - PRANTIJ IS : 48
19 - TALOD
WHOLE
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. NATYA. (1,2,. NO AD 2506 - 2512 7
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (GREE.AND R. IN TR 2513 - 2534 22
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 2535 - 2579 45
1100001 - HINDI. / RAJ. PRASH. (VAIK 2580 - 2605 26
2200011 - ECONO. (CO-0./AGR. ECONO 2606 - 2625 20
TOTAL STUDENT IN 19 - TALOD IS : 120
20 - THARA
WHOLE
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 2626 - 2683 58
2200011 - ECONO. (CO-0./AGR. ECONO 2684 - 2729 46
TOTAL STUDENT IN 20 - THARA IS : 104
21 - UNJHA
WHOLE
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (GREE. AND R. IN TR 2730 - 2777 48
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 2778 - 2830 53
2200011 - ECONO. (CO-0./AGR. ECONO 2831 - 2872 42
TOTAL STUDENT IN 21 - UNJHA IS : 143
22 - VADNAGAR
WHOLE
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 2873 - 2903 31
2200011 - ECONO. (CO-0./AGR. ECONO 2904 - 2949 46
TOTAL STUDENT IN 22 - VADNAGAR IS : 77
23 - CC MAHILA
WHOLE
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 2950 - 2964 15
TOTAL STUDENT IN 23 - CC MAHILA IS : 15

Print Date :
Print Time :

05-November-2019
1:18:22PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 5
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
24 - CHANASMA
WHOLE
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 2965 - 2986 22
2200011 - ECONO. (CO-0./AGR. ECONO 2987 - 3020 34
TOTAL STUDENT IN 24 - CHANASMA IS : 56
25 - SHAMALAIJI
WHOLE
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. 1 ANE. 49) 3021 - 3036 16
0800003 - ENGLI. / LIT. BY IN. DIASP 3037 - 3097 61
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 3098 - 3190 93
1100001 - HINDI. / RAJ. PRASH. (VAIK 3191 - 3227 37
2300003 - SOCIO. / FAM. WELFA. & COU 3228 - 3391 164
TOTAL STUDENT IN 25 - SHAMALAJI IS : 371
26 - VIJAYNAGAR
WHOLE
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. 1 ANE. 49) 3392 - 3404 13
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (GREE. AND R. IN TR 3405 - 3430 26
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 3431 - 3443 13
2300003 - SOCIO. / FAM. WELFA. & COU 3444 - 3485 42
TOTAL STUDENT IN 26 - VIJAYNAGAR IS : 94
28 - SATLASANA
WHOLE
110000 - HINDI. / SAH. VIVEC. NA AB 3486 - 3503 18
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. NATYA. (1,2,. NO AD 3504 - 3528 25
0800003 - ENGLL. / LIT. BY IN. DIASP 3529 - 3598 70
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 3599 - 3651 53
2300001 - SOCIO. / POL. SOCIO 3652 - 3771 120
TOTAL STUDENT IN 28 - SATLASANA IS : 286

Print Date :
Print Time :

05-November-2019
1:18:22PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 6
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
29 - UNJHA MAHILA

WHOLE
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 3772 -3810 39
TOTAL STUDENT IN 29 - UNJHA MAHILA IS : 39

30 - RADHANPUR

WHOLE
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. 1 ANE. 49) 3811 - 3836 26
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (GREE.AND R. IN TR 3837 - 3874 38
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 3875 - 3987 113
2300003 - SOCIO. / FAM. WELFA. & COU 3988 - 4009 22
TOTAL STUDENT IN 30 - RADHANPUR IS : 199

33 - VIJAPUR

WHOLE
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. NATYA. (1,2,. NO AD 4010 - 4028 19
0800001 - ENGLI. / ADA. STUDI. : IND. SUBCO 4029 - 4058 30
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 4059 - 4112 54
TOTAL STUDENT IN 33 - VIJAPUR IS : 103

34 - VADALI

WHOLE
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 4113 - 4127 15
2000002 - HISTO. / HIS. OF TO. IN IN. AND I. APPLI 4128 - 4189 62
TOTAL STUDENT IN 34 - VADALI IS : 77

39 - RAJENDRANA

WHOLE
0100003 - SANSK. / PUR. 1 ANE. 49) 4190 - 4203 14
0800003 - ENGLI. / LIT. BY IN. DIASP 4204 - 4213 10
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 4214 - 4241 28
2000002 - HISTO. / HIS. OF TO. IN IN. AND I. APPLI 4242 - 4285 44
TOTAL STUDENT IN 39 - RAJENDRANA IS : 96

Print Date :
Print Time :

05-November-2019
1:18:22PM

Printed By : DEEPAK




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 7
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
91 - MADRESA HMT.
WHOLE
0900002 - GUJAR./ SAH. ANE C 4286 - 4313 28
1100001 - HINDI. / RAJ. PRASH. (VAIK 4314 - 4333 20
2300003 - SOCIO. / FAM. WELFA. & COU 4334 - 4379 46
TOTAL STUDENT IN 91 - MADRESA HMT. IS : 94
93 - PRAMUKH KADI
WHOLE
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 4380 - 4392 13
2000002 - HISTO. / HIS. OF TO. IN IN. AND I. APPLI 4393 - 4410 18
TOTAL STUDENT IN 93 - PRAMUKH KADI IS : 31
105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA
WHOLE
0015100 - SANSK. / CLA. (GREE. AND R. IN TR 4411 - 4449 39
0800002 - ENGLI. / CLA. (GREE. AND R. IN TR 4450 - 4496 47
0900002 - GUJAR. / SAH. ANE C 4497 - 4540 44
1100001 - HINDI. / RAJ. PRASH. (VAIK 4541 - 4584 44
1700011 - PSYCH. (EXPE. PSYCH. / PSY 4585 - 4592 8
1700012 - PSYCH. (EXPE. PSYCH. / PSY. AND W. TODAY 4593 - 4613 21
1700021 - PSYCH. (COMM. PSYCH. / PSY 4614 - 4627 14
1700022 - PSYCH. (COMM. PSYCH. / PSY. AND W. TODAY 4628 - 4638 11
TOTAL STUDENT IN 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA IS : 228
107 - MN VISNAGAR
WHOLE
0900002 - GUJAR./ SAH. ANE C 4639 - 4668 30
2000002 - HISTO. / HIS. OF TO. IN IN. AND I. APPLI 4669 - 4727 59
TOTAL STUDENT IN 107 - MN VISNAGAR IS : 89
Print Date: 05-November-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:18:22PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

(Statement No. 2) PG.No.: 8
Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center
142 - KADI MAHILA
WHOLE
0100001 - SANSK. / ALA. NATYA. (1,2,. NO AD 4728 - 4731 4
0900002 - GUJAR./ SAH. ANE C 4732 - 4745 14
1700023 - PSYCH. (COMM. PSYCH. / ADV. ADJUS. PSYCH 4746 - 4764 19
2200011 - ECONO. (CO-0O./AGR. ECONO 4765 - 4780 16
TOTAL STUDENT IN 142 - KADI MAHILA IS : 53
GRAND TOTAL : 4780
Print Date: 05-November-2019 Printed By : DEEPAK

Print Time : 1:18:22PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 1
(Statement No. 3)

Subject :  CC . History : Elements of Historical Methods

1-64, 2137 - 2314, 4128 - 4189, 4242 - 4285, 4393 - 4410, 4669 - 4727

Total No. of Students 425

Subject : CC . History : World History (Ancient Civilization)

1-64, 2137 - 2314, 4128 - 4189, 4242 - 4285, 4393 - 4410, 4669 - 4727

Total No. of Students 425

Subject : CC . History : History of Modern World (1850 to 1930 A.D.)

1-64, 2137 - 2314, 4128 - 4189, 4242 - 4285, 4393 - 4410, 4669 - 4727

Total No. of Students 425

Subject : CC . History : History of India (320 B.C. - 1206 A.D.)

1-64, 2137 - 2314, 4128 - 4189, 4242 - 4285, 4393 - 4410, 4669 - 4727

Total No. of Students 425

Subject : CC . Economics (Co-Operation) : Micro Economics-1

587 - 611, 587 - 611, 764 - 789, 764 - 789, 1197 - 1237, 1197 - 1237, 2315 - 2402, 2315 - 2402, 2606 -
2625, 2606 - 2625, 2684 - 2729, 2684 - 2729, 2831 - 2872, 2831 - 2872, 2904 - 2949, 2904 - 2949, 2987 -
3020, 2987 - 3020, 4765 - 4780, 4765 - 4780

Total No. of Students 384

Subject : CC . Economics (Co-Operation) : Macro Economics-1

587 - 611, 764 - 789, 1197 - 1237, 2315 - 2402, 2606 - 2625, 2684 - 2729, 2831 - 2872, 2904 - 2949,
2987 - 3020, 4765 - 4780

Total No. of Students 384

Print Date: Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time : 1:18:30PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 2
(Statement No. 3)

Subject :  CC . Economics (Co-Operation) : Quantitative Methods

587 - 611, 764 - 789, 1197 - 1237, 2315 - 2402, 2606 - 2625, 2684 - 2729, 2831 - 2872, 2904 - 2949,
2987 - 3020, 4765 - 4780

Total No. of Students 384

Subject : CC . Economics (Co-Operation) : Theory & Practices of Co-Operation-1

587 - 611, 764 - 789, 1197 - 1237, 2315 - 2402, 2606 - 2625, 2684 - 2729, 2831 - 2872, 2904 - 2949,
2987 - 3020, 4765 - 4780

Total No. of Students 384

Subject :  CC.English : Literature in English Language (1450-1660) Poetry

184 - 256, 460 - 486, 702 - 739, 975 -1047, 1113 - 1146, 1271 - 1305, 1398 - 1577, 1785 - 1902, 2420 -
2452, 2513 - 2534, 2730 - 2777, 3037 - 3097, 3405 - 3430, 3529 - 3598, 3837 - 3874, 4029 - 4058, 4204 -
4213, 4450 - 4496

Total No. of Students 963

Subject : CC . English : Literature in English Language (1450-1660) Prose and Plays

184 - 256, 460 - 486, 702 - 739, 975 - 1047, 1113 - 1146, 1271 - 1305, 1398 - 1577, 1785 - 1902, 2420 -
2452, 2513 - 2534, 2730 - 2777, 3037 - 3097, 3405 - 3430, 3529 - 3598, 3837 - 3874, 4029 - 4058, 4204 -
4213, 4450 - 4496

Total No. of Students 963

Subject : CC . English : Classical and Renaissance Literary Criticism

184 - 256, 460 - 486, 702 - 739, 975 - 1047, 1113 - 1146, 1271 - 1305, 1398 - 1577, 1785 - 1902, 2420 -
2452, 2513 - 2534, 2730 - 2777, 3037 - 3097, 3405 - 3430, 3529 - 3598, 3837 - 3874, 4029 - 4058, 4204 -
4213, 4450 - 4496

Total No. of Students 963

Subject : CC . English : Indian Writing in English

184 - 256, 460 - 486, 702 - 739, 975 -1047, 1113 - 1146, 1271 - 1305, 1398 - 1577, 1785 - 1902, 2420 -
2452, 2513 - 2534, 2730 - 2777, 3037 - 3097, 3405 - 3430, 3529 - 3598, 3837 - 3874, 4029 - 4058, 4204 -
4213, 4450 - 4496

Total No. of Students 963

Print Date: Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time : 1:18:30PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 3
(Statement No. 3)

Subject : CC . Economics (Co-Operation) : Micro Economics-1

587 - 611, 587 - 611, 764 - 789, 764 - 789, 1197 - 1237, 1197 - 1237, 2315 - 2402, 2315 - 2402, 2606 -
2625, 2606 - 2625, 2684 - 2729, 2684 - 2729, 2831 - 2872, 2831 - 2872, 2904 - 2949, 2904 - 2949, 2987 -
3020, 2987 - 3020, 4765 - 4780, 4765 - 4780

Total No. of Students 384

Subject : CC . Economics (Banking & Financial Services) : Macro Economics-1

415 - 447, 915 - 974

Total No. of Students 93

Subject : CC . Economics (Banking & Financial Services) : Quantitative Methods

415 - 447, 915 - 974

Total No. of Students 93

Subject : CC . Economics (Banking & Financial Services) : Economics of Banking & Financial Services-1

415 - 447, 915 - 974

Total No. of Students 93

Subject : CC . Sociology : Theoretical Perspective in Sociology

3228 - 3391, 3444 - 3485, 3652 - 3771, 3988 - 4009, 4334 - 4379

Total No. of Students 394

Subject : CC . PSYCHOLOGY (Experimental Psychology) : General Concepts of Psychology

537 - 555, 2019 - 2034, 4585 - 4613

Total No. of Students 64

Print Date: Tuesday, November 5, 2019 Printed By : DEEPAK
Print Time : 1:18:30PM




Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University
MA SEM-I OCT-DEC 2019

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject PG. 4
(Statement No. 3)

Subject : CC.PSYCHOLOGY (Experimental Psychology) : Research Methods and Measurement in Psychology

537 - 555, 2019 - 2034, 4585 - 4613

Total No. of Students 64

Subject : CC . Sociology : Methods in Sociological Research

3228 - 3391, 3444 - 3485, 3652 - 3771, 3988 - 4009, 4334 - 4379

Total No. of Students 394

Subject : CC . PSYCHOLOGY (Experimental Psychology) : Child Development

537 - 555, 2019 - 2034, 4585 - 4613

Total No. of Students 64

Subject : CC . Sociology : Gender and Society

3228 - 3391, 3444 - 3485, 3652 - 3771, 3988 - 4009, 4334 - 4379

Total No. of Students 394

